
Name Phone Email

Bryan Ministro Fernandes 621472160 ministrobryan28@gmail.com

Monique Wirtz 691812435 wirtzmonique65@gmail.com

Arnaud LAURENT +352661358948 ar.laurent@skema.edu

GINO

JPK + Gino

Name Phone Email

Robert de Bourcy +352661780826 rdebourcy@gmail.com

Jean-Luc Feyder +352 691 666 037 jluc.feyder@gmail.com

Jorge Roxo 691920184 Cravoroxojorge@gmail.com

GINO

JPK + Gino

Name Phone Email

Sergio Duarte Neves Felix +352621323903 duartes1977@gmail.com

Gregory Laffineur 0032478236944 Jf.laffineur@hotmail.com

ernesto mendes 691301111 ernesto.mendes@mailshop.lu

ALAIN

RJ + Alain

Name Phone Email

Gabriel de La Bourdonnaye 621250573 gabriel.delabourdonnaye@gmail.com

Steven Dos Santos Marques +352691627712 steven.marques1993@hotmail.com

Kim Grangenette 621498110 kgrangenette@gmail.com

ALAIN

RJ + Alain

Name Phone Email

André Luis Da silva almeida 621 403 117 andre-rachador@hotmail.com

DAVID DOS SANTOS MIGUEL 621776598 davidgarage2018@gmail.com

Bruno Rodrigues 661 251 203 rodbruno1982@gmail.com

libre

JPK + ???

Name Phone Email

Robin Fedorowicz 0032494117570 robinfedo@gmail.com

Anne-Gaëlle Lambinet 0032495380605 Lambinet.ag@gmail.com

Stefan Spaus 00352 621 273043 faniz@pt.lu

FRANCOIS R.

JPK + François R.

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 (14:30 - 17:30)

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 (14:30 - 17:30)

Formation pratique permis côtier:  départ à Schwebsange

Monday, April 8, 2024 (10:00 - 13:00)

Monday, April 8, 2024 (14:30 - 17:30)

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 (10:00 - 13:00)

Wednesday, April 10 (10:00 - 13:00)



Name Phone Email

Nathalie Leyns 00352621186065 nathalie.leyns@live.be

Thierry Marques Figueiredo 00352621236565 marquesthierry@hotmail.com

Nuno Mendes 691107368 n.mendes@me.com

GINO

RJ + Gino

Name Phone Email

Kim Keiser 691474698 kk1985@web.de

Tamriko Lobes 004915121550763 tamrikolobes@yahoo.com

Bob Weber 691689624 weber.bob@hotmail.com

GINO

RJ + Gino

Name Phone Email

Georges Beckene 691510327 beckeneg@pt.lu

Francois Gérard 0032472789491 fran632@hotmail.com

Julien Larigaldie +352691157387 julien@bilaba.com

GABRIEL

JJ + Gabriel

Name Phone Email

Izabela Gral 00352661568659 gral.izabela@gmail.com

Stéphane Hamon 691352487 stephane-hamon@wanadoo.fr

Tom Peiffer 661678903 Tom.peiffer@sungas.lu

libre

CH + ???

Name Phone Email

Gabriel Keraudren 0033668668142 gabmatk@gmail.com

Maurizio Puliga 661171517 mauryp85@hotmail.com

beatrice riguidel 00352621833386 beariguidel@hotmail.com

GABRIEL

JJ + Gabriel

Name Phone Email

Eric Benvenuto +352621369989 eric.benvenuto@clearstream.com

Alexandre FERNANDES 621704365 fernandes.alex1969@gmail.com

Helder Gouveia 661825784 Hsgouveia@gmail.com

GABRIEL

JJ + Gabriel

Saturday, April 13, 2024 (14:30 - 17:30)

Thursday, April 11 (10:00 - 13:00)

Thursday, April 11, 2024 (14:30 - 17:30)

Friday, April 12, 2024 (14:30 - 17:30)

Saturday, April 13, 2024 (10:00 - 13:00)

Saturday, April 13, 2024 (10:00 - 13:00)


